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  Start: End:

  Place: Training type:

Meeting time: Intensity:

  Comment:

Part 1: Warm-Up Group Inten-
sity

with 
ball

Durati-
on Pause Sets Time

Part 2: Main point/emphasis

Part 3: End / Cool-Down

Player Grade

1. 

2. 

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.
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13.
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20.
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23.

24.

25.

Player Player

Group 1 2 3 4 5 Group 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25
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